First Name
Jason
Tom
Darlis
Keith
SE
William
Joe
Uriah
Betty A
Peter
Justin
Gloria
Dale
Donna
Doug
Vivia
Lanny
Victoria
Gary

Jo

Dru
Hans
Ann
Sandy
Joyce
Lalean
Marvin
Kim
Debra

Dpotthing doc: Aveendngrtt 4D

Last Name
Unger
Clemens
Halverson
Steva
Pochop
Donovan
Nadenicek
Steber
DeBerg
Fuller
Clarke
Smith-Rockhold
Christensen
OConnell
Sombke
Asmussen
Walker
Walker
Snow
Bruntz
Seward
Stephenson
Burrish
Hook
Thibodeaux
Volmer
Braun
Hanson
Henriksen

2011 Neon-E~D
Address City
100 S Veterans St Flandreau
101 E Twin Oaks Rd Sioux Falls
1011 S Ruby PI Sioux Falls
102 Northbay Dr Arlington
103 Nepper Gregory
10502 Woodstock Ct Rapid City
107 S Adams Ave Pierre
109 S Willow Ave Pierre
100w33rdst  SUBMITTED  sioux Falls
11 Glendale Dr. MAR 05 2018 Lead
110 E. 23rd St. Sioux Falls
110 E. McCabe $.0. S8€C. OF STATE Pierre
1100 4 th St NW Watertown
1102 copper mountain road Brookings
1102 north main stree > % Groton
1103 Fairway Dr wb Mo.. Pierre
1107 Crestview Uﬁm » Vermillion
1107 Crestview Drigs % Vermillion
111 Baja Dr M Cf%_u_m:m
111S. 33rd Street .18... m
1111 43rd St NW m @ o Watertown
1114 SOUTH ST -] RAPID CITY
1120 East Plum Creek R S Sioux Falls
113 Bluebell Dr Pierre
113 Oakdale Loop Houma
1138 Fairway Drive Pierre
114 e.6th street Gregory
11413 Canterbury Circle Leawood
115 SW 4TH St Apt 3 Colman

State

SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
1A

SD
SD
SD
SD
LA
SD
SD
KS
SD

Suten 1.%,\ S %79«%

Zip Code Amount
57028  $650.00

57105-6933 $125.00
57106  $147.00

57212-7726 $1,350.00
57533 $1,150.00
57702  $150.00
57501  $350.00
57501  $125.00
57105 $4,000.00
57754  $500.00
57105  $250.00
57501 $450.00
57201 $600.00
57006  $250.00
57445 $500.00
57501  $250.00
57069  $500.00
57069  $600.00
57501  $200.00
50265  $850.00
57201  $125.00
57701  $250.00
57105 $1,000.00
57501  $105.00
70360  $225.00
57501  $125.00
57533 $150.00

66211 $1,000.00
57017-9414 $175.00



Barbara
Maty
Linda
James
Brett
Mary
Richard
Valerie
Jerralynne
Lloyd
Patrick
Susan
Leah

F Stephen
William
Keryn
Dan
Michael
Paula
Mitch
Karen
Tom
Jackie
Heather
Thomas
Rehme
Rita
Mark
Dave
Mark

Larson
Severson
Gilbert
Johnson
Lawlor
Perpich
Fisher
Fliehs
Tjeerdsma
Solberg
Roseland
Assmus
Piersol
Malott
Thompson
Rowland
Johnson
Wilson
Johnson
Stewart
Stuck
Stritecky
Schwartz
Halverson
Merrill
Sutton
Wishard
Lounsbery
McFarland
Puetz

1205 W 16th St

1209 N Vsil Drive

12097 Gilgert-hett Rd

1211 Copper Mt Rd

1223 Settlers Creek Place
1224 4th St.

12311 White Tail Road

12755 406th Ave

1300 E Northstartn & |
1305 west 18th stregt >~
1318 West Boulevatd "y~ |
133 Jefferson Ave m \ _
1331 Village Drive #1017 |
1337 Founders Bend-Apf 206 |
1340 Leahy Dr - M\“ m
13453 Sienna Meadows Lane !

136 Heritage Dr .

13779 Rodeo Road

1409 S. Williams Ave

1433 RSt NW #2

148 North Carolina Avenue Southeast
1500 S 4th ave

15159 224th st

1517 S Severn Ln

1522 Walnut St.

1550 W. Cedar St.

16451 444 Ave.

16453 482ave

17300 Balboa Point Way

174 N Harmon Drive

Yankton
Sioux Falls
Buffalo
Brookings
Rapid City
Brookings
Deadwood
Groton
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Rapid City
Brookings
Rapid City
Rapid City
Ft Collins
Rapid city
Yankton
Rapid City
Sioux Falls

Washington
Washington

Sioux Falls
Box elder

Sioux Falls
YANKTON

Stephenville

Florence
Revillo
Boca Raton
Mitchell

SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
0
SD
SD
SD
SD
DC
DC
SD
SD
SD
SD
X
SD
SD
FL

SD

57078
57110
57720
57006
57701
57006
57732
57445-5426
57108
57105
57701
57006
57701
57701
80526
57702
57078
57702
57105
20009
20003
57105
57719
57106
57078
76401
57235
57259
33487
57301-6244

$200.00
$775.00
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$310.00
$500.00
$150.00
$150.00
$275.00
$655.00
$175.00
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$375.00
$325.00
$1,000.00
$200.00
$250.00
$150.00
$4,000.00
$175.00
$105.00
$125.00
$2,000.00
$350.00
$500.00
$200.00
$600.00



Lisa

Peggy
Bradley
Sandy
Richard
Kimberly
Dennis & Shriley
Warren
Matthew
Frank

joanne
Catherine
Tom

Inez

Jed

Mike

Steven

Diane

Donald

Mary

Pat

Meridith
Ryan

Jodi

Dennis
LouAnn Peterson
Sandra
Michele
Mack & Karen
Leo

Lillibridge
Cruse
Bauer
Jerstad
Johnson
Stockinger
Eisnach
Hovland
Barker
Pommersheim
Groves
Ratliff
Fulbright
Jones
Kenzy
Frei
Pietila
Madsen
Evenson
Tebben
Baker
Wilkens
Cwach
Schwab
Keck
Leischer
Waltman
Brandenburger
Wyly
Gittings

178 Lyman Ave

1815 Bristol Place
189 S. Harmon Dr.

19 Riverview Hts

19 S. Elkje Circle

19 S. Elkjer Cir

1907 Brighton Ct
1919 Moriarty Dr
1942 S 1st Ave

200 Forest Avenue
2005 Riveridge Ave SE
2006 S Dorothy Cir
2011 Cedar Drive

202 E 6th St

202 Sixth Street

204 south main ave
204 W 25th Street
2042 Palisades Lane
2044 Arbor Rd

20481 Oakbrook Road
205 W 9th St

20592 Chesley Rd

209 1/2 w. 3rd st
2101 S. Campbell Trail
21342 365Th. Ave.
21380 Cottage Place
215 S Polk Avenue
21605 - 474th Avenue
21730 US Hwy 83
21761 Penny Lane

Burlington
Pierre
Mitchell
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Pierre
Brookings
Sioux Falls
Vermillion
Huron
Sioux Falls
Rapid City
Burke
Castle Rock
Wagner
Yankton
Watetown
Brookings
Whitewood
Crooks
Pierre
Yankton
Sioux Falls
St. Lawrence
Pierre
Pierre
Brookings
Ft. Pierre
Nemo

VT
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
co
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD

5401
57501
57301
57105
57103
57103
57501

57006-5485
57105
57069
57350
57106
57702
57523
80104
57380
57078
57201
57006
57793
57020
57501
57078
57106
57373
57501
57501
57006
57532
57759

$2,550.00
$150.00
$1,300.00
$150.00
$500.00
$500.00
$200.00
$550.00
$1,000.00
$150.00
$200.00
$140.00
$125.00
$700.00
$500.00
$120.00
$400.00
$125.00
$1,550.00
$300.00
$150.00
$125.00
$125.00
$150.00
$400.00
$342.00
$150.00
$600.00
$1,000.00
$400.00



Jim
Lorna
Elaine
Gregory
Anne
Carol
Dawn
Erica
Alex
Joan
Wanda
Tim
Doyle
Adam
Rob
Steve
Marilyn
Larry
Lars
Rosemary
Nancy
Mary
Janet
Daryl
Pamela
Michelle
Philip
Terry
BARRY
Elsie

Burg
Jost
Roberts
McDonald
Lewis
Hardy
Cable
Schipper
Hagen
Thimjon
Seiler
James
Selland
Johnson
Oliver
Baldwin
Lofflin
Rupiper
Aanning
Draeger
Berry
Borgman
Siebert
Wierda
Naessig
Loseke
Sietstra
Grimlie
Lankhorst
Meeks

218 Wallace Ave. S
21939 464th ave

2204 E 1st St

2212 Lockwood drive
2311 Buffalo St

2320 Smith Ave.
23447 rocky rd

2400 Carriage Ct

2400 E Harriet Lea
2404 Carriage Court
2411 Whispering Shores Drive
2413 Burleigh Street
24166 395th Avenue
24171 Kill Deer Dr.
2420 Carriage Court
247 N. 8th St.

250 Gavins Point Road
2519 BurleighSt

252 Gavins Pt Road
2520 E. Whisper Trail
26 South Broadway Suite 100
260 Dakota St.

260 Fairway Drive
2601 S Big Timber Plc
2617 S Clarkway Drive
2701 E Thomas Cir
2701 W Sudbury st.
2701 W Wood Dr
27163 Fairway Pl
27200 Snake Butte

Wessington Springs SD

Volga
Sioux Falls
Rapid City
Pierre
RAPID CITY
Pukwana
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Pie
Yankton
Letcher
Cody
Sioux Falls
Custer
Yankton
Yankton
Yankton
Sioux Falls
Watertown
Toronto
Spearfish
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Interior

SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
NE
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD

57382
57071
57103
57702
57501
57701-5854
57370
57108-5203
57103
57108
57532
57078
57359
69211
57108
57730
57078
57078
57078
57108
57201
57268
57783
57105
57105
57103
57108
57105
57108
57750

$300.00
$140.00
$200.00
$125.00
$450.00
$260.00
$150.00
$1,000.00
$250.00
$450.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$110.00
$275.00
$350.00
$200.00
$200.00
$1,000.00
$247.00
$175.00
$205.00
$250.00
$300.00
$250.00
$125.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00



Duffy
Robin
Ryan
David

R

Renee
Doug
Mel
Michael
Mary
Alecia
Ann
Jeannette
Douglas
Dixie
Barry
Robin
Jill

Kari
Marvin
Joseph
Harriet E
Joe
Brendan
John
Jeffrey
Deb
Brian
Boyt
Jessica

Elizabeth
Fischer
Kolbeck
Marquardt
Watkins
Sutton (Family)
Osnes
Juran
Pietila
Hertz
Fuller
Tornberg
Schipper
Lunstra
Hieb
Muxen
Zephier
Frei

Oyen
Ehlers
Wiltse
Scott
Jensen
Johnson
Mcintyre
Barth
Fischer-Clemens
Jennings
Young
Farmer

2804 W. 23rd Street
28099 405th Ave

2812 S. Willams

2817 S Ridgeview Way
2830 North Francis Street
28499 Lakeview Dr
28664 Tree Farm Rd
29003 342nd Ave

2901 W 11th St

29081 County Road 11
2922 Tomahawk Drive
29893 471st Ave

3004 W Bitterroot St

301 North Locust Avenue
301 North Prairie Avenue
3020 Crane Dr

3020 Sunny Hill Circle
303 Randall Drive

30396 466th Ave

31129 435th Ave.

312 W 31st Street

3120 East Old Orchard Trail

315 Main Street South
320 W. Lyncrest Trail
3204 S. Jefferson Ave.
3209 S Manifold Ave
3217 W Zephyr PI

326 East 21st Street
32658 273rd st

3301 Pennsy Drive

Sioux Falls
Parkston
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Yankton
Burke
Pierre
Burke
Yankton
Menno
Rapid City
Beresford
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Rapid City
Rapid City
Pickstown
Beresford
Yankton
SIOUX FALLS
Sioux Falls
Arlington
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Hamill
Hyattsville

SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD

MD

57105
57366
57105
57105
57078
57523
57501
57523
57078
57045
57702
57004
57108-1508
57103
57104
57703
57702
57367
57004
57078
57105
57103
57212
57108
57105
57110-5402
57108-5029
57105
57534
20785

$150.00
$125.00
$300.00
$250.00
$250.00
$4,710.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$775.00
$200.00
$250.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$250.00
$4,000.00
$200.00
$300.00
$600.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$1,300.00
$700.00
$550.00
$500.00
$500.00
$200.00
$250.00



Gerald
Thomas
Robert
Gary
Michele
J. David
Pamela
Mary
Tom
Karen
Chuck
Pat
Larry
Linda and Quinten
Ryan
Lewis
Lisa
Ronnie
Carrie
Ritchie
Troy
Deb

Isa
Paula
Mary
Larry
Tom
Brett
Gene
Richard

Sanftner
Whillock
Wirsing
Gange
Kohn
Johnson
Osnes
Jones
Heinz
Dimick
Point
Fastnacht
Stroschein
Burg
Bruns
Weinberg
Pruitt
Baruth
Hansen
Nordstrom
Knecht
Knecht
Maack
Hawks
Hunhoff
Lucas
Dean
Hoffman
Lebrun
Kern

3306 Kirkwood Drive
3321 Hall Street
33587 285th Street
3400 east first street
3413 Monarch Court
345 Eastern Avenue
34558 290th St

34881 282nd st.

353 West Sawgrass Trl.
35732 270th St.

3605 S. Bedford Ave.
37228 235 ST

37302 143rd Street
38678 SD Hwy 34
38702 153rd

3905 Country Club
3930 Wildbriar Lane
39496 219th st

39853 161st

401 Meade St

40166 112 St.

40193 112TH ST

402 East 90th St. Apt. 11C
405 S Tessa Ave

408 E. 3rd Street

409 James Avenue PO Box 169
409 w 10th box 335
409 W 1st

4093 Corral Dr.

411 Capitol Ave

Rapid City
Rapid City
Gregory
duluth
Rapid City
Brookings
Bu

Burke

North Sioux City

Platte
Sioux Falls

Wessington Springs

Mansfield

Wessington Springs

Mellette
Sioux City
Fair Oaks
alpena
Turton
Rapid City
Houghton
HOUGHTON
New York
Hartford
Yankton
Pickstown

Wessington Springs

Lennox
Rapid City
Pierre

57702
57702
57533
55804
57702
57006
2523
57523
57049
57369
57103
57382
57460
57382
57461
51104
95628
57312
57477
57701
57449
57449
10128
57033
57078
57367
57382
57039
57702
57501

$105.00
$150.00
$1,025.00
$150.00
$175.00
$110.00
$175.00
$150.00
$500.00
$320.00
$200.00
$280.00
$500.00
$700.00
$150.00
$1,000.00
$225.00
$150.00
$400.00
$105.00
$520.00
$1,000.00
$150.00
$200.00
$225.00
$250.00
$350.00
$500.00
$200.00
$300.00



Callie
M. Kathie
Randy
Lilias
randy
Karen
Christina
Kathleen
Cecelia
Joel
Suzanne
Joan
Laura
Shane
Philip
Kristie
Emelie
Philip
Gale

Linda Lea M.

Frances
Jean

Jon

Tim
Kathy

H. Eugene
Dillan
Kristi
Duane
Clint

Vinton
Tuntland
Klein
Jarding
dewolf
Johnson
Matson
Kelley
Wittmayer
Pranger
Jones Pranger
McMillin
Engebretson
Merrill
Eckhoff
Nigg

Haigh
Hoffman
Gors

Viken
Heeren
Heisler
LaFleur
Crawford
Tyler
Hoyme
Wessels
Quaintance
Cramer
Sargent

41279 Pheasant Ln

415 Elm Ave

415 Rosebud Ave #3
418 N. 44th St.

422 w 8th st

4300 S. Sertoma Avenue
4310 W 59 st unit 11
433 Flat Top Circle
43313 227th Street
4404 s wassom

4404 S Wassom Ave
44009 S. Yellowstone Lane
4409 W Valhalla Blvd
45029 SD HWY 44

4517 South River Oaks Drive
46430 114th Street
46464 218th Street
46576 246th St

46648 - 300th Street
4760 Trout Court

47723 294 th st

47770 249th st

4801 Summerset Dr.
4814 Tanager Ct.

48170 144th St

4825 E Placita Tres Vidas
4826 Steamboat Circle
48337 253rd St.

4905 S Quail Run Ave
4905 S Tarragon Cir

Whitman
Brookings
Gregory
Rapid Cit
burke
Sioux Falls
sioux falls
Spearfish
Howard
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Parker
Sioux Falls
Sisseton
Volga
Colton
Beresford
Rapid City
Hudson
Garretson
Rapid Ciy
Rapid City
Big Stone City
Tucson
Rapid City
Garretson
SIOUX FALLS
Sioux Falls

NE
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
AZ
SD
SD
SD
SD

69366
57006
57533-5047
57702
57523
57106
57108
57783
57349
57106
57106
57105
57106
57053
57105
57262
57071
57018-5111
57004
57702
57034
57030
57702
57702
57216
85718-2613
57702
57030
57108
57108

$200.00
$500.00
$500.00
$150.00
$250.00
$225.00
$175.00
$250.00
$250.00
$200.00
$530.00
$310.00
$155.00
$125.00
$150.00
$500.00
$500.00
$150.00
$125.00
$1,000.00
$350.00
$1,050.00
$350.00
$150.00
$500.00
$125.00
$147.00
$600.00
$257.00
$4,000.00



Clara
Roberta
James
Marvelene
Rob
Patricia
Marion
Tony
Michael J.
Sandy
DiAnn
Sarah
Karla
Carmen
Mary
Rich
Kenny & Linnea
Jake
Richard
Louis
Mitch
Dawn
Tanya
Helen
Lynn
Elizabeth
Kerry
Russell
Carol
Jane

Hart
Crawford
Barker
Looby
Lauenz
Reger
Sorlien
Coelho
McGill
Hoffner
Kothe
Flynn
Abbott
Kock
Garry
Garry
Putnam
Cummings
Casey
Rensch
Peterson
Degen
Broome
Wishard
Hublo
Hertz
Bowers
Levsen
Richardson
Kolbe

4906 S Kalen Place

5009 Misty Woods Lane
501 N Euclid Ave

5016 s. Old yankton place
502 Buffalo Rd

507 Ridge Dr

509 W Lincoln Ave

51 Baltimore Ave #2

511 West Oak Street

515 W. Riverside Dr.
5209 Cottage Trail W

525 east 21st street

5501 West 50th St

5600 W 36th St

5710 Nature Run PL

5710 S. Nature Run Place
5729 Treeline Ct.

5740 E. Red Oak Dr. #15
5817 S. Nature Run PI.
6013 w Winterberry Circle
604 E. Plum Cree

608 Alder Lane

609 Jefferson

612 Yucca Drive

616 7th St

616 E 21ST ST

622 E Missouri Ave

627 E. 11th Street Apt. B3
630 Brookshire Drive

636 W 21st St

Sioux Falls
Rapid City
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Fort Pierre
Brookings
Viborg
Rehoboth Beach
Beresford
Yankton
Sioux Falls
sioux falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Rapid City
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Burke
Pierre
Brooings
SIOUX FALLS
Pierre
New York
Rapid City
Sioux Falls

SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
DE
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD

57108
57701
57104
57109
57532
57006
57070
19971
57004
57078
57106
57105
57106-1815
57106
57108
57108
57702
57110
57108
57106
57105
57105
57523
57501
57006
57105-2037
57501
10009
57702
57105

$500.00
$150.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$200.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$225.00
$500.00
$220.00
$200.00
$600.00
$200.00
$350.00
$350.00
$150.00
$370.00
$400.00
$150.00
$250.00
$175.00
$300.00
$330.00
$250.00
$1,200.00
$175.00
$250.00
$500.00
$150.00



Mark
Nadine
Robert
Beth
David
Sandy
Monte
Kathleen
Marcia
Ben
Lana

Al

Ruth
Kathy
Robert
Earl
Pamela
Elizabeth
Fares
Rebecca
Peter
Eric
Amy
michael
Roger
Gwyneth
Kyle
Thomas
Jeff
Mark

Begich
Thomas
Holum
Davis
Staub
Jorgenson
James
Danker
Mack
Hanten
Johnson
Davis
Schemmel
Hagen
Swanhorst
Coombs
Merchant
Overmoe
Masannat
Terk
Young
DeNure
Scott-Stoltz
Butler
Tellinghuisen
Dean-witte
Boese
Paulsen
Little
Tilsen

6447 Colgate drive

6503 Kennemer Drive
6801 Quincy St

6804 west Hathaway In
706 E. Walnut

709 E 29th St

709 west 5th Street

711 7th Avenue

713 E El Dorado Ct

714 W. 3RD ST

718 NW 3rd St

7200 SW 27

7301 S. Hoffman PI

7302 South Grand Arbor Court
739 E. Greenbrier PI.

7455 W Legacy Ct

7460 S Homan Pl #13

7608 South Peregrine Place
7641 S Rose Crest Trl

765 Missouri St PO Box 338
7720 Duke Parkway

7812 Wheel Rim Circle

800 E 38th St

800 N Dubuque Ave

8005 Stirrup Ct.

807 college avenue n

809 Cedar Dr

811 W Summit St

820 S Garfield Ave

8291 Dark Canyon Rd

Anchorage
Rapid City
Philadelphia
Sioux falls
Sisseton
Sioux Falls
Yankton
Brookings
Sioux Falls
Yankton
Madison
Lincoln
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Toronto
Spearfish
Austin
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Rapid City
Wess springs
Harrisburg
Lead

Sioux Falls
Rapid City

AK
SD
PA
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
P
SD
NE
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
X
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD

99504
57702
19119
57106
57262
57105-3127
57078
57006
57108
57078
57042
68523
57108-5935
57108
57108
57106
57108
57108
57108-1726
57268
57783
78749
57105
57110-5825
57702
57382
57032
57754
57104
57702-4769

$500.00
$150.00
$200.00
$200.00
$375.00
$200.00
$200.00
$290.00
$105.00
$600.00
$105.00
$250.00
$125.00
$200.00
$125.00
$200.00
$150.00
$200.00
$245.00
$175.00
$500.00
$250.00
$150.00
$3,000.00
$500.00
$225.00
$300.00
$135.00
$200.00
$300.00



Maren
James
Haven
Max
Marilyn
Judy
Todd
Tom
Robert
Barbara

Tim and Kay

Dennis
Gregg
Deb
Cully
Ken
Tom
Kathy
Monte
Margo
Sarah
Eileen
Gary
Dorothy
Erin
John
John
June
Mary Anne
Bill

Colon
Simons
Stuck
Sandlin
Rohrer
Gaalswyk
Brink
Kommes
Klein
Schulz
Bjorkman
Larson
Wiitala
McKellips
Williams
Simpson
Fischbach
Antonen
Troske
Heinert
Hustead
Fischer
McKellips
Dygas
Asmussen
Mengenhausen
Willard
Larson
Boyd
Nibbelink

841 3rd St. SW

8711 Highland Hills Road
8750 Schroeder Road
900 W White Willow Circle
904 St Andrews Dr

912 9th St #8

915 Saint Andrew St
919 NE 9th Street

929 Yosemite Lane
9685 Rolling Hills Dr.
P.O. Box 201 441 Ash St.
P.O. Box 592

P.O. Box 664

PO 281

PO 874

po 9248

PO BOX 122

PO Box 127

PO Box 128

PO Box 1474

PO Box 169

PO Box 177

PO Box 281

PO Box 297

Po box 35

PO Box 427

PO Box 4272

Po Box 428

PO Box 588

PO Box 62

Washington
Rapid City
Rapid City
Sioux Falls
Beresford
Rapid City
Rapid City
Madison
Brookings
Rapid City
Canistota
Groton
Frederick
Alcester
Brookings
Rapid City
Warner
Lake Norden
Turton
Misson
Wall

Fort Pierre
Alcester
Belle Fourche
Pierre
Howard
Rapid City
Wood
Yankton
Flandreau

DC
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD

20024
57702
57702
57108
57004-6944
57701
57701
57042
57006
57702
57012
57445
57441
57001
57006
57709
57479
57248
57477
57555
57790
57532
57001
STTl7
57501
57349
57709
57585
57078-0588
57028

$150.00
$125.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$250.00
$175.00
$1,000.00
$115.00
$175.00
$175.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$150.00
$4,000.00
$230.00
$300.00
$500.00
$300.00
$300.00
$200.00
$3,500.00
$500.00
$4,000.00
$110.00
$125.00
$500.00
$250.00
$200.00
$125.00
$400.00



Charlotte
Deb
Amanda
Geraldine
Charles
Dennis

Bennett
Brwn
Work
Adolph
Abourezk
Evenson

PO Box 628

PO Box 655

PO Box 729

PO Box 826 15052 455th Ave
PO Box 9460

PO Box 965

Fritch
Buffalo
Winner
Summit
Rapid City
Clear Lake

SD
SD
SD
SD
SD

79036
57720
57580-0729
57266
57709
57226

$160.00
$500.00
$750.00
$600.00
$400.00
$175.00

(



